
Red Rose Shetland Pony Show 
15th June 2014 

Judges 
Mrs C. Cook 

Mrs S. Cozens 
Mr P. Dawson 

 
Young handler, 8 yrs and under 
 1st Addingham Amy Isabelle Fagan 
 2nd Dryknowl Brandish Jana Carney 
 3rd Parlington Xpress Emily Smith 
 
Young handler, 9 - 16 yrs 
 1st Birchmoor Admiral Ellie Simmonds 
 2nd Kerryston Dell Boy Joseph Carney 
 3rd Parlington Winona Jack Thompson 
 
Lead rein 
 1st Addingham Amy Isabelle Fagan 
 2nd Dryknowl Brandish Jana Carney 
 3rd Parlington Xpress Emily Smith 
 
Ridden 
 1st Birchmoor Drover Alice Tomlinson 
 2nd Birchmoor Admiral Ellie Simmonds 
 3rd Kerryston Dell Boy Joseph Carney 
 
Driven 
 1st Kerryston Dell Boy Phyliss Lee 
 2nd Skyrack Quizmaster Joan Taylor 
 3rd Roandale Freddie Emma Green 
 
Veteran, 15 yrs and over 
 1st Kerryston Dell Boy Joseph Carney 
 
Veteran handler, 65 years and over 
 1st Dana's Ringmaster Sylvia Stuart 
 2nd Kerryston Dell Boy Phyliss Lee 
 
Black standard stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Hawkdale Kinsman K. Begley 
 2nd Hose Vibe S. Preston 
 3rd Terregles Dimitri Mr D. Robertson 
 
Black standard yearling 
 1st Threapwood Berry Ms N. Maternaghan 
 
Black standard filly, 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Lathom Jess Mrs P. Lawrenson 
 2nd Blackertor Delphine C. Connor 
 3rd Carrickfergus Aurora L. Bateman 
 
Black standard gelding, 2 yrs and over 
 1st Beeftub Daniel Ms E. Green 
 2nd Earlswood Ellen's Legacy Mrs Elizabeth Gray 
 3rd Roandale Freddie Ms E. Green 
 
 
 



Black standard brood mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Kinness Velma Ms N. Maternaghan 
 
Foal 
 1st Jedhart Sir Uno Ms N. Maternaghan 
 
Black standard yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Rawside Royal Miracle Mrs J. Taylor 
 2nd Addingham Amy A. Taylor 
 3rd Cassindilly Vienna J. Connor 
 
Black Standard Champion Hawkdale Kinsman  
Reserve Black Standard Champion Rawside Royal Miracle  
Black Standard Junior Champion Lathom Jess  
Reserve Black Standard Junior Champion Blackertor Delphine  
 
Coloured standard yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Merkisayre Jolly Eames Family 
 2nd Dryfesdale Dekatrina Mrs E.M. Carlyle 
 3rd Sandfold Pandora Eames Family 
 
Coloured standard brood mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Crank Kaleidescope Miss Sarah J. Lyon 
 2nd Laddyll Marchioness Morning Star K. Begley  
 
Foal 
 1st Heysmoor Mr Ernest K. Begley 
 
Coloured standard gelding, 2 yrs and over 
 1st Waulkmill Red Fox Eames Family 
 2nd Birchmoor Admiral E. Tomlinson 
 3rd Birchmoor Drover A. Tomlinson 
 
Coloured standard filly, 2 or 3 yrs old 
 1st Dryfesdale Diamond Jubilee Mrs E.M. Carlyle 
 2nd Crank Caramel Miss Sarah J. Lyon 
 
Coloured standard colt, 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Dryfesdale Debit Miss Catherine Beniston 
 
Coloured Standard Champion Merkisayre Jolly  
Reserve Coloured Standard Champion Waulkmill Red Fox  
Coloured Standard Junior Champion Dryfesdale Diamond Jubilee  
Reserve Coloured Standard Junior Champion Crank Caramel  
 
Miniature yearling 
 1st Plumtree Dreamcatcher T & L Day 
 2nd Hermits Party Girl Ms N. Maternaghan 
 3rd Hermits Jennie C. Connor 
 
Miniature filly, 2 or 3 yrs old 
 1st Pinglewood Opel T & J Day 
 2nd Parlington Zelda Mrs M. Thompson 
 3rd Gaterley Joules Mrs J. Kennedy 
 
Miniature colt, 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Plumtree Chimaira T & J Day 
 2nd Dream's Raz-A-Ma-Taz A. Bullock 
 3rd Blazefield Thomas II Miss K. Welsh 
 



Miniature broken coloured, 3 yrs and under 
 1st Dream's Raz-A-Ma-Taz A. Bullock 
 2nd Blazefield Thomas II Miss K. Welsh 
 3rd Decklyns Honey Miss K. Welsh 
 
Miniature gelding, 2 yrs and over 
 1st Plumtree Dizzy Rascal T & J Day 
 
Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Helenbrie Rocko C. Collis-Tattersall 
 2nd Dana's Ringmaster D. Bullock 
 3rd Tommy of Martinmere Mrs Lynda A. Bond 
 
Miniature yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Parlington Valerie Mr D. Robertson 
 2nd Hermits Lianne J. Webb 
 3rd Hermits Deelight Mrs Sylvia Webb 
 
Miniature brood mare, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Melcette Meriva Mrs J. Kennedy 
 
Foal 
 1st Unnamed Foal Mrs J. Kennedy 
 
Miniature broken coloured, 4 yrs and over 
 1st Parlington Winona Mrs M. Thompson 
 
Miniature Champion Parlington Valerie  
Reserve Miniature Champion Pinglewood Opel  
Miniature Junior Champion Pinglewood Opel  
Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Plumtree Dizzy Rascal  
 
Supreme Champion Pinglewood Opel  
Reserve Supreme Champion Hawkdale Kinsman  
Supreme Junior Champion Pinglewood Opel  
Reserve Supreme Junior Champion Lathom Jess  
 
Best Gelding  Waulkmill Red Fox 
Best Foal  Jedhart Sir Uno 
 
 


